DOC # Last Name

188764
296419
295425
229731
230155
246791
296451
096879
299310
294694
296581
282387
162188
250804
279307
261370
143717
250784
246748
297051
275700

Gyles Jacob
Moore Allen
Mains Kerri
Dorton Richard
Adams Shiloh
Drury Larry
Sosh Travis
Patterson Jeffrey
Jackson Dylan
Winchester Maryleah
Causey Noble Valeria
Wilson Michael
Willey Zachary
Rummage Nicholas
Shackelford  Jonathan
Harrington Anthony
White Leah
Graham Sean
Rich Ralph
Mccombs Dante
Henderson Braxton

Dale
A
Ray

Carl
Lee

C

Ryan
Jason
Michael

Kevin

Lamar

Releases - July 25, 2018

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

Roederer Assessment Cntr
Casey County Det. Cntr
Kenton County Det. Cntr

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex

Perry County Jail

Logan County Jail
Christian County Jail

Bell County Forestry Camp
Christian County Jail
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Perry County Jail

Marion County Jail

Fulton County Jail
Christian County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Meade County Jail
McCracken County Jail
Larue County Jail

Jackson County Jail
Powell County Jail
Northpoint Training Center

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



