DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
188764 Gyles	Jacob		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
296419 Moore	Allen	Dale	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Casey County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
295425 Mains	Kerri		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
229731 Dorton	Richard	Α	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
230155 Adams	Shiloh		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Perry County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
246791 Drury	Larry		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Logan County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
296451 Sosh	Travis	Ray	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
096879 Patterson	Jeffrey	Carl	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bell County Forestry Camp	Class B (10 - 20 years)
299310 Jackson	Dylan	Lee	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
294694 Winchester	Maryleah		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
296581 Causey Noble	Valeria		Shock Probation Began - In State	Perry County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
282387 Wilson	Michael	С	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
162188 Willey	Zachary	Ryan	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250804 Rummage	Nicholas	Jason	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279307 Shackelford	Jonathan	Michael	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
261370 Harrington	Anthony		Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
143717 White	Leah		Shock Probation Began - In State	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
250784 Graham	Sean	N	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Larue County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
246748 Rich	Ralph	Kevin	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jackson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
297051 Mccombs	Dante		Shock Probation Began - In State	Powell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
275700 Henderson	Braxton	Lamar	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)